●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please also read "NOTES ON CORRECT USE" in the selection guide
2026.4.1 EMDSD2VOL03E2604H
RoHS2 Compliant
MINIATURE SIGNAL RELAY
EC2/EE2 SERIES
 DATA SHEET

●Before using the product in this catalog, please also read "NOTES ON CORRECT USE" in the selection guide
2026.4.1 EMDSD2VOL03E2604H
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
   EC2 –  3 S NU
 Option
 NU: Standard
 NJ: Trimmed lead type
 ND: High insulation type
 NQJ: High power switching and trimmed lead type
 NY: Special coil winding type (Double coil latch type only)
 Latch type
 Nil: Non-latch type
 S: Single coil latch type
 T: Double coil latch type
 Nominal coil voltage
 (A numerical value of coil voltage)
 EC2 series
   EE2 –   3  S  NU  –  L
 Packing
 Nil:  Tube
 L:   Embossed carrying tape
 L9:   Embossed carrying tape with Moisture Barrier Bag (MBB)
   (MSL 2a)
 Option
 NU:  Standard
 NUH: Minimum footprint type
 NUX: High solder joint reliability type
 ND:  High insulation type
 NKX: High breakdown voltage and high solder joint reliability type
 NQX: High power switching and solder joint reliability type
 NY:  Special coil winding type (Double coil latch type only)
 Latch type
 Nil: Non-latch type
 S: Single coil latch type
 T: Double coil latch type
 Nominal coil voltage
 (A numerical value of coil voltage)
 EE2 series
9
EC2/EE2 SERIES
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please also read "NOTES ON CORRECT USE" in the selection guide
2026.4.1 EMDSD2VOL03E2604H
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
□ EC2 series
□ EC2 series High Insulation Type (ND Type)
Option Nominal Coil Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil Type
Terminal Packing Non-latch
Standard Tube
3 EC2-3ND
4.5 EC2-4.5ND
5 EC2-5ND
9 EC2-9ND
12 EC2-12ND
24 EC2-24ND
□ EC2 series High Power Switching Type (NQJ Type)
Option Nominal Coil Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil Type
Terminal Packing Non-latch Single Coil Latch Double Coil Latch
Trimmed
lead Tube
3 EC2-3NQJ EC2-3SNQJ EC2-3TNQJ
4.5 EC2-4.5NQJ EC2-4.5SNQJ EC2-4.5TNQJ
5 EC2-5NQJ EC2-5SNQJ EC2-5TNQJ
9 EC2-9NQJ EC2-9SNQJ EC2-9TNQJ
12 EC2-12NQJ EC2-12SNQJ EC2-12TNQJ
24 EC2-24NQJ EC2-24SNQJ EC2-24TNQJ
10
Option Nominal Coil Voltage